

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 5363 of 2006

CHITRA PUBLICITY CO. PVT. LTD. ... Pet
itioner (s)

V E R S U S

GUJARAT S.R.T.C. & ANR. ... Res
pondent (s)

Date : 17.04.2006 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s, I.M.Nanavati Associates, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Ramesh Chan

d)

Court Master

Court Maste

r